

pachet materiale108

I.D.: 103702149

Data publicarii 30.09.24 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 7.990,91 RON - 7.990,91 RON

Descriere: ADEZIV BCA Z6 MULTIBAT 25KG buc 2 15,965 31,93 19% 6,07 FOLIE SOLAR GRECIA 10M 1.5KG/ML Kg 18 18,487 332,77 19% 63,23 PLASA SUDATA TIP 5.5 ECO 2000*5000 PROMO% buc 1 78,990 78,99 19% 15,01 SAIBA M12 PLATA DIN9021 buc 4 0,715 2,86 19% 0,54 CONEXPAND BOLT M12*140 buc 4 2,940 11,76 19% 2,24 AUTOFILETANT RIGIPS LEMN 3.5*55 100 BUC buc 5 12,606 63,03 19% 11,97 CIMENT HEIDELBERG 40KG buc 13 25,210 327,73 19% 62,27 OSB 3 10MM 1.25*2.5 buc 15 50,000 750,00 19% 142,50 CHERESTEA - TIVITA DIMENSIONATA m.c 0,12 1.176,500 141,18 19% 26,82 SAIBA M20 PLATA DIN9021 buc 4 1,890 7,56 19% 1,44 MATURA STRADA CU COADA L500 634171 buc 1 28,570 28,57 19% 5,43 MATURA STRADA CU COADA L600 634172 buc 1 30,510 30,51 19% 5,80 RADIATOR 22*600*1600 AIRFEL buc 1 579,830 579,83 19% 110,17 SACI RAFIE 55*100 ECO buc 10 1,050 10,50 19% 2,00 HIDROFOR 50L JET 150L 681855 + TAXA VERDE buc 1 586,550 586,55 19% 111,45 AUTOFORANT CH RAL 3011 4.8*35 VF RED CUT CUT 3 46,220 138,66 19% 26,34 CHEIE MAGNETICA S8 605136 buc 1 5,880 5,88 19% 1,12 DT 230*1.9 A46 TZ SP buc 2 12,605 25,21 19% 4,79 OSB 3 10MM 1.25*2.5 buc 5 50,000 250,00 19% 47,50 CHERESTEA - 7*5x4M buc 2 20,170 40,34 19% 7,66 AUTOFILETANT RIGIPS LEMN 3.5*35 (100 BUC) buc 4